JOIN US TODAY!

The Clawson Athletic Booster Club





Who We Are

The Clawson Athletic Booster Club (CABC) is a group of parents, coaches and school administrators who work to provide important funding, filling the gap between what the Clawson High and Middle School sports programs need and what the district can afford.

What We Do

Through various fundraisers, the CABC provides essential support to our young athletes. As the cost of equipment rises and budgets shrink, schools need help in raising funds to support our kids' sports programs. Annually, we provide thousands of dollars to purchase such things as:

- High School Gym scorer's table
- New Middle/High School weight room equipment
- Backyard soccer field benches and scoreboard
- City Park ballfield and football field scoreboards
- Countless uniforms / sweatsuits / patches
- \$3000 in scholarships for college-bound student athletes

CONTACT US

PRESIDENT

Rob Thomas (248) 321-0814 rthomas 121367@gmail.com

VICE PRESDIENT

Lisa Pizzo (248) 941-8204 lisapizzo@msn.com

TREASURER

Scott Sarvello (248) 765-1415 ssarvello@cityofclawson.com

SECRETARY

Steven Smith (248) 259-0473 steven_r_smith@wowway.com

PUBLIC RELATIONS

Scott Watson (248) 765-1435 scottwatson1002@gmail.com

MERCHANDIZER

Lisa Sarvello (248) 821-5109 lisasarvello@gmail.com

What We Need

New Members!

As students graduate and parents eventually move on, there is a continual need for new members and volunteers. The CABC depends on countless members and volunteers to conduct its general business and fundraising events.





How to Become Involved

Attend the CABC monthly meetings to learn more about the organization and its fundraising activities. The CABC meets on the first Monday of each month, September through June and details can be found in the High School weekly announcements or through the Clawson Public Schools web site.

(www.clawsonschools.org/clawsonhigh-school/athletic-boosters)

Support various CABC fundraising events such as the Football Frenzy, Bi-annual Euchre Tournaments, and a Spring Golf Outing.

Follow CABC on social media:

- Facebook (Clawson Athletic Boosters)
- Twitter (Clawson Athletic Boosters)